5004237 - SOL'S CALIPSO - UNISEX FULL-ZIP HOODIE

$004237 SOL'S CALIPSO - UNISEX FULL-ZIP HOODIE

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©
Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)

COLORS:

. Black

XS
25
69
50

25
71
53

JOLS
the fair spirit

MAIN FEATURES

300 g/m?
Quality
French terry 300

85% combed organic cotton - In conversion - 15% recycled polyester

3 yarns

Unbrushed interior

Outer fabric: 100% organic cotton - In conversion
Style

Cut and sewn

Set-in sleeves

2x2 ribbed cuffs and bottom

Kangaroo pocket

Jersey lined hood

Drawstring with metal eyelets and stoppers
Front fastening with concealed zip

Metal zip and puller

Jersey half moon and neck tape inside collar

Suggested Decoration:

Digital printing (DTF), Embroidery, Flex, Heat transfer, Screen printing

Certifications:

O

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh
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